
LAFR Pride Run 2018

Ultra Pride Results Overall, Age Group Below

OA First Last Total 5K 10K Age AG AG Place Sex Place BIB

1 Ryan Quinn 60:33 19:24 41:09 M 36 30-39 1 1 1155/56

2 Luca Servodio 61:37 19:53 41:44 M 27 29-Und 1 2 272

3 Grant Barnett 62:37 20:04 42:33 M 41 40-49 1 3 1103/4

4 Kenneth Fandell 62:55 20:15 42:40 M 47 40-49 2 4 1121/22

5 Patrice Salome 64:50 20:43 44:07 M 42 40-49 3 5 1161/62

6 Marcos Tinajero 65:18 21:02 44:16 M 45 40-49 4 6 1171/72

7 David Romano 65:43 21:09 44:34 M 60 60-69 1 7 1159/60

8 John McGuinness 66:36 20:41 45:55 M 44 40-49 5 8 1139/40

9 Greg Braun 66:39 27:48 38:51 M 48 40-49 6 9 1109/10

10 Chris Spaulding 66:43 21:33 45:10 M 29 29-Und 2 10 1167/68

11 Eric Bragg 68:09 21:41 46:28 M 31 30-39 2 11 1107/8

12 Marcelino Goncalves 68:20 21:46 46:34 M 48 40-49 7 12 1125/26

13 Keith Brennan 69:49 21:44 48:05 M 50 50-59 1 13 1113/14

14 Mario Mota 71:11 22:21 48:50 M 53 50-59 2 14 1147/48

15 Sarah Syed 71:45 22:46 49:59 F 37 30-39 1 1 1260/61

16 Jose Sanchez 72:17 23:15 49:02 M 54 50-59 3 15 1163/64

17 Bill Austin 74:23 22:01 52:44 M 61 60-69 2 16 1101/2

18 Kenneth Vergonet 75:17 23:52 51:25 M 53 50-59 4 17 1175/76

19 Scott Thomas 75:24 24:05 51:19 M 42 40-49 8 18 1169/70

20 Thom Wickes 75:26 20:44 54:42 M 36 30-39 3 19 1177/78

21 Martin Carlson 76:49 23:48 53:01 M 58 50-59 5 20 1119/20

22 West Burghardt 77:35 23:22 54:13 M 43 40-49 9 21 1115/16

23 Stephen Germain 78:06 25:06 53:00 M 48 40-49 10 22 1123/24

24 Meili Mathuren 79:42 24:16 55:26 F 43 40-49 1 2 1250/51

25 Richard Nelson 82:14 26:29 55:45 M 71 70+ 1 23 1149/50

26 Jason Qua 82:20 24:31 57:49 M 46 40-49 11 24 1153/54

27 Wendy Sanchez 85:42 27:46 57:56 F 32 30-39 2 3 1258/59

28 Michele Lee 86:40 27:34 59:06 F 43 40-49 2 4 1248/49

29 John McKean 87:37 27:37 60:10 M 66 60-69 3 25 1141/42

30 Richard Peng 88:43 32:16 56:27 M 46 40-49 12 26 1151/52

31 John Miles 91:47 28:54 62:53 M 53 50-59 6 27 1282/83

32 Christine Qua 91:52 28:11 63:41 F 52 50-59 1 5 1256/57



LAFR Pride Run 2018

Ultra Pride Results Overall, Age Group Below

OA First Last Total 5K 10K Age AG AG Place Sex Place BIB

33 Rudolph Van Graan 92:01 28:39 63:22 M 56 50-59 7 28 1173/74

34 Andrew Brinkhaus 93:19 37:56 55:23 M 30 30-39 4 29 1279/80

35 Michael Carbuto 98:03 29:02 69:01 M 65 60-69 4 30 1117/18

36 Jose Bravo 99:53 30:48 69:05 M 36 30-39 5 31 1111/12

37 John Heilman 1:42:36 34:06 1:18:30 M 60 60-69 5 32 1133/34

38 Patrick Hagan 1:43:22 31:01 1:12:21 M 47 40-49 13 33 1131/32

39 Wendy Pan 1:48:10 33:54 1:14:16 F 49 40-49 3 6 1254/55

40 Craig Hensley 1:51:46 32:05 1:19:41 M 44 40-49 14 34 1135/36

41 Lauri McCallister-Vining 2:01:32 30:31 1:31:01 F 31 30-39 3 7 1252/53

42 John Merriam 2:03:47 34:53 1:28:54 M 78 70+ 2 35 1143/44

Kelly Hughes DNS DNS F 38 30-39 1246/47

Brady Bartnicki DNS DNS M 48 40-49 1105/6

David Gonzalez 25:14 DNS M 38 30-39 1127/28

Carlo Gooden M 34 30-39 1129/30

Brian Jett DNS DNS M 52 50-59 1137/38

Paul Morrell DNS 54:08 M 59 50-59 1145/46

Samuel Richman DNS 41:21 M 27 29-Und 1157/58

Rand Smith 28:16 DNS M 61 60-69 1165/66



LAFR Pride Run 2018

Age Group Results

AG Place First Last Total 5K 10K Age AG OA Sex Place BIB

1 Luca Servodio 61:37 19:53 41:44 M 27 29-Und 2 2 272

2 Chris Spaulding 66:43 21:33 45:10 M 29 29-Und 10 10 1167/68

1 Sarah Syed 71:45 22:46 49:59 F 37 30-39 15 1 1260/61

2 Wendy Sanchez 85:42 27:46 57:56 F 32 30-39 27 3 1258/59

3 Lauri McCallister-Vining 2:01:32 30:31 1:31:01 F 31 30-39 41 7 1252/53

1 Ryan Quinn 60:33 19:24 41:09 M 36 30-39 1 1 1155/56

2 Eric Bragg 68:09 21:41 46:28 M 31 30-39 11 11 1107/8

3 Thom Wickes 75:26 20:44 54:42 M 36 30-39 20 19 1177/78

4 Andrew Brinkhaus 93:19 37:56 55:23 M 30 30-39 34 29 1279/80

5 Jose Bravo 99:53 30:48 69:05 M 36 30-39 36 31 1111/12

1 Meili Mathuren 79:42 24:16 55:26 F 43 40-49 24 2 1250/51

2 Michele Lee 86:40 27:34 59:06 F 43 40-49 28 4 1248/49

3 Wendy Pan 1:48:10 33:54 1:14:16 F 49 40-49 39 6 1254/55

1 Grant Barnett 62:37 20:04 42:33 M 41 40-49 3 3 1103/4

2 Kenneth Fandell 62:55 20:15 42:40 M 47 40-49 4 4 1121/22

3 Patrice Salome 64:50 20:43 44:07 M 42 40-49 5 5 1161/62

4 Marcos Tinajero 65:18 21:02 44:16 M 45 40-49 6 6 1171/72

5 John McGuinness 66:36 20:41 45:55 M 44 40-49 8 8 1139/40

6 Greg Braun 66:39 27:48 38:51 M 48 40-49 9 9 1109/10

7 Marcelino Goncalves 68:20 21:46 46:34 M 48 40-49 12 12 1125/26

8 Scott Thomas 75:24 24:05 51:19 M 42 40-49 19 18 1169/70

9 West Burghardt 77:35 23:22 54:13 M 43 40-49 22 21 1115/16

10 Stephen Germain 78:06 25:06 53:00 M 48 40-49 23 22 1123/24

11 Jason Qua 82:20 24:31 57:49 M 46 40-49 26 24 1153/54

12 Richard Peng 88:43 32:16 56:27 M 46 40-49 30 26 1151/52

13 Patrick Hagan 1:43:22 31:01 1:12:21 M 47 40-49 38 33 1131/32

14 Craig Hensley 1:51:46 32:05 1:19:41 M 44 40-49 40 34 1135/36

29-Under Male

30-39 Male

40-49 Male

40-49 Female

30-39 Female



LAFR Pride Run 2018

Age Group Results

AG Place First Last Total 5K 10K Age AG OA Sex Place BIB

1 Christine Qua 91:52 28:11 63:41 F 52 50-59 32 5 1256/57

1 Keith Brennan 69:49 21:44 48:05 M 50 50-59 13 13 1113/14

2 Mario Mota 71:11 22:21 48:50 M 53 50-59 14 14 1147/48

3 Jose Sanchez 72:17 23:15 49:02 M 54 50-59 16 15 1163/64

4 Kenneth Vergonet 75:17 23:52 51:25 M 53 50-59 18 17 1175/76

5 Martin Carlson 76:49 23:48 53:01 M 58 50-59 21 20 1119/20

6 John Miles 91:47 28:54 62:53 M 53 50-59 31 27 1282/83

7 Rudolph Van Graan 92:01 28:39 63:22 M 56 50-59 33 28 1173/74

1 David Romano 65:43 21:09 44:34 M 60 60-69 7 7 1159/60

2 Bill Austin 74:23 22:01 52:44 M 61 60-69 17 16 1101/2

3 John McKean 87:37 27:37 60:10 M 66 60-69 29 25 1141/42

4 Michael Carbuto 98:03 29:02 69:01 M 65 60-69 35 30 1117/18

5 John Heilman 1:42:36 34:06 1:18:30 M 60 60-69 37 32 1133/34

1 Richard Nelson 82:14 26:29 55:45 M 71 70+ 25 23 1149/50

2 John Merriam 2:03:47 34:53 1:28:54 M 78 70+ 42 35 1143/44

50-59 Male

60-69 Male

70+ Male

50-59 Female


